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Present Listin gs Royal LePage Real Estate Service Ltd., Broker

877-0173
$272,800

A private well treed acre, with a
4 bedroom home. Well main-
tained and tastefully decorated,
built in kitchen appliances, one
year old “SOLDA" inground
pool with a aqua step Iin spa
and a ten year guarantee. Mary
Maan*. 31-87

ONE OF A KIND
$279,000

One of Georgetown'’s finest historical
homes, circa 1855. Exquisitely restored
stately residence. Original trim through-
out. Many leaded or beveled windows,
pocket doors in formal living room & din-
ing room, lovely hardwood floors, main
floor den with fireplace with entry to sun
" porch. Stunning oak kitchen, walk-up
attic has unlimited potential. Detached
garage with loft. 31-91

NEW HALTON HILLS
$439,000

Custom built with quality material.
Approx. 4000 sq. ft. Hardwood floors,
oak trim, neutral color ceramic floor,
separate formal living room and din-
ing room, pickled oak kitchen cabi-
nets, built-in range, oven and dish-
washer, family room with fireplace,
main floor den, 5 washrooms, 3 car
garage. 31-93

SALES REPRESENTATIVE

FOR THE DISCRIMINATING EXECUTIVE
“HESLOP COURT"

Unique custom built bungalow, situated on a 3/4 acre
in town ravine lot with spectacular view. Large princi-
pal rooms, cornice mouldings, 3 fireplaces, 3 walkouts
to private 45 foot balcony, service room, party room,
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this gracious home call Evelyn Henderson* bus.
877-5165 or res. 877-5638. - 94-2-241

ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON & K.
ASSOCIATES (X

LIMITED REALTOR ‘
s

Evlyn Hondorson Res. 877-5638 (i

GEORGETOWN
$359,900

Built by Fernbrook, Berkshire model,
3895 sq. ft. Double door entry to
grand foyer, oak staircase, formal liv-
ing and dining room with beveled
glass French doors, huge kitchen with
breakfast area and pantry, master
with 5 pc. ensuite, two walkouts to

Maureen Plucinsky B.se.
custom deck and pool, 1 year old,

~ Sales Representative
873-3377
Tor.:(905) 874-3057
neutral decor. Beautiful home. 31-94

NEW $279,000 Pt | 319,000

Great 4 bedroom home in an area
of fine homes on a one acre lot.
Huge eat-in kitchen open concept
to family room walkout to custom
deck from fam. room and kitchen,
master with 4pc ensuite with
Jacuzzi tub. Walk in closet main
floor fam. room with F.P. 3 car
garage interlocking brick driveway.
31-96
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MF in-law suite. Inground pool sep. fenced.
Mature trees. 10 min to GO. CW94-021

Terra Cotta.. 5 stall barn. 3 paddocks. 45min.
to Toronto. Main floor in-law suite. CW94-025
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LOCATION h“ RI $379,000
UNIQUE

$329,000
FABULOUS BRICK AND
CEDAR BUNGALOW

Gracious entrance with skylight, open con-
cept to great kitchen with built-in range,oven
and dishwasher, family room with fireplace
and red oak hardwood floors, sunken living
room, master with P.T.O. 4 pc. ensuite,
Colonial 800 Series doors and moldings.
Walkout from breakfast area to custom deck
40’ x 20'. All of this and more on a well treed
1.63 acres minutes to Georgetown. 31-86

| VAL | ' . | $159,000

Immaculate brick bungalow
on a beautiful treed lot, reshingled roof,
eavestrough one year old. Neutral decor
- throughout, broadioom one year old .
Home newly painted. Great for the first

time buyer. Basement finished good
size rec. room.Extra bed room, 3pc.
bath, laundry room. Extra room for 2nd
kitchen. 31-95
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Near Georgetown. S bdr ced, i/g
pool. Pond and stream. Park-like. CW93-126

5219000 |(REV_ & glf s179.900 |
03Acre |(EEERERE TRl Family (B
T In-Law e s : o 28 Size

Approx. 4,000 sq ft. O npt. Soap-
stone fireplace. Treed & private. CW93-089
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Quiet crescent. Walk to GO. Many upgrades.
CAC. Finished walkout basement. CW94-022

Glen Williams. Close to GO, parks, river,
Church & store. Walkout bsmt. CW94-017
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$649,000 e . || MAces PP
H ALTON HILLS Halton Hills. Cleared/treed. Pond. Barn. Milton. W/o bsmt. 25 Ac. bush. 16mi. Creek.

Near Blue Springs Golf Course. CW92-139 | Barn & driveshed. 12min to 401. CW93-238
Custom built 5700 sq. ft. § |

home with separate Nanny's
quarters. Well treed 8.38
acres, 40 minutes to
Toronto. Call Mary Maan*.
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$114,900 | AL 594,900

2 Acres o = /n M8 1.3 Acre

Lot

& well. Suitable for w/o bsmt.

LGA

)
!
Ballinafad. Cleared/treed/sloping. Suitable

for w/o bsmt. Well & Hydro. L.14 CW92-153

CW94-029




